www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Jan-2006
ADAM-4053
ADAM-4055
ADAM-4056S/4056SO
Specifications
General
 Connectors 2 x Plug-in terminal

 Power Input Unregulated 10~30 VDC
 Watchdog Timer 1.6 sec. (system)
Ordering Information
 ADAM-4053 16-channel Isolated Digital
Input Module
 ADAM-4055 16-channel Isolated Digital
I/O Module with LED and
Modbus®
 ADAM-4056S 12-channel Sink Type
  Isolated Digital Output
  Module
 ADAM-4056SO 12-channel Source Type
  Isolated Digital Output
  Module
Environment
 Humidity 5 ~ 95% RH